Museum Blog and Website Suggestions

· Art Museum Teaching http://artmuseumteaching.com

· Art Newspaper: http://www.theartnewspaper.com/Newsletters/

· Barry's Blog: http://blog.westaf.org/

· Center for the Future of Museums http://futureofmuseums.blogspot.com/

· CMoA: http://blog.cmoa.org/

· Createquity. http://createquity.com

· CultureGrrl http://www.artsjournal.com/culturegrrl/

· Curator http://www.curatorjournal.org

· Edigital: http://www.edgital.org/

· Engaging Places: http://engagingplaces.net/

· Exhibit Files: http://www.exhibitfiles.org/blog/

· ExhibiTricks: http://blog.orselli.net/

· Field Trip Explainers http://explainers.wordpress.com

· Ideas on Display: http://www.stephpearson.com/ideas-on-display

· Ideum http://ideum.com

· Inspiring Art Teachers to Explore Art History http://www.curatorscorner.com/

· Intentional Museum: http://intentionalmuseum.com/

· Interactivate: http://reganforrest.com/

· Know Your Own Bone http://colleendilen.com

· Mada(M)useo: http://madamuseo.com/

· Material World http://www.materialworldblog.com

· Mead Musings: http://meadmusings.wordpress.com/

· Museopunks http://museopunks.org

· Museopunks podcast: http://museopunks.org/

· Museum 2.0 http://museumtwo.blogspot.com/

· Museum Anthropology http://museumanthropology.blogspot.com/

· Museum Audience Insight: http://reachadvisors.typepad.com/

· Museum Commons: http://www.museumcommons.com/

· museum geek http://museumgeek.wordpress.com

· Museum Insights: http://museuminsights.blogspot.com

· Museum Minute http://museumminute.wordpress.com

· Museum Notes: www.museumnotes.blogspot.com

· Museum Questions: http://museumquestions.com

· Museum Studies Hates You Too http://museumstudieshatesyoutoo.tumblr.com/

· Museum-Ed | Museum-Ed http://www.museum-ed.org

· Museums, Politics and Power: http://museumspoliticsandpower.org/

· MuseumStudies http://museumstudies.tumblr.com/

· Musing on Culture: http://musingonculture-en.blogspot.com/

· Notes From The Tenement http://www.tenement.org/blog

· On Exhibit: http://on-exhibit.blogspot.com/

· Open Objects: http://openobjects.blogspot.com/

· Perogative of Harlots: http://paleocoll.blogspot.com/

· PreservationNation Blog: http://blog.preservationnation.org/

· Real Clear Arts http://www.artsjournal.com/realcleararts

· Registrar Trek: http://world.museumsprojekte.de/

· Solving Task Saturation for Museum Workers: http://solvetasksaturation.wordpress.com

· The Attic http://attic-museumstudies.blogspot.com/

· the incluseum http://incluseum.com

· The Museum of the Future http://themuseumofthefuture.com

· The Uncataloged Museum http://uncatalogedmuseum.blogspot.com/

· Thinkery https://thinkeryaustin.org

· Thinking about museums http://exhibitdev.wordpress.com

· Tincture of Museum: http://tinctureofmuseum.wordpress.com/

· UCL Museums & Collections Blog http://blogs.ucl.ac.uk/museums

· Uncrated: https://uncrated.wordpress.com/

· When You Work At a Museum... http://whenyouworkatamuseum.com/
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